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Skala 1:10 000 Ekvidistans 5M

Björklund

Olstorp

OKS

MAGNETISKA
NORR

Lokala tecken

Motorväg/Större väg

Smal väg/Körväg

Stig, Stor/Liten

Kraftledning
Drivningsväg

Kraftledning,stor
Stängsel
Byggnader
Röse/Gränssten
Ruin

Sjö

Sankmark. Opasserbar

Sankmark. större/Liten

Litet dike
Dike/Bäck

Surdrag
Brunn/Källa
Asfalt och grusyta

Odlad mark

Öppen lättlöpt mark
Öppen lättlöpt mark med spridda träd

Kolbotten,annat objekt

Särpräglat träd

Månadens bana 2022
Oktober 4,5 km

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

31
34
43
33
45
32
37
36
44
40
35
41
39

3.0

110 m

Månadens bana
Oktober

Skala 1:7500
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